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Hydraulic Oil Press

Type
Working Pressure
Pushing Force of Working

Inner Diameter of Pressing
Barrel

Working Stroke of Piston
Capacity of Pressing Barrel
Average Preformance

Main Motor

E-mail: zzbona@zzbona.com
Tel: 0086-371-8709 1886

]

T
|
B
|

QYZ-410
45MPa
120T

410mm

500mm
80kg
80kg/h
1.5kw

http://www.bona-farmmachine.com

AR L

QYZ---260
55MPa
190t

230mm

300mm
8kg
45kg/h
1.5kw

QYZ-500
40MPa
300t

500mm

700mm
200kg
200kg/h
4kw
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Motor of Heating 4kw 2kw 4kw
Oil Cylinder of Pre--pressing 10MPa / 10MPa
Weight 1500kg 850kg 2800kg
QYZ R7%

1. It is this is a kind of oil press with small capacity

2. Which can press sesame, olive, cocoa beans, walnuts, almonds, and other high oil
crops.

3. This peanut seeds oil press is very suitable for family using and small scale oil factories.

4. It is can press 7-8 kg per time (12 minutes), that is to say you can process about
50kg/h .

5. After pressed, the oil is very pure with good smell, can be edible for people directly.

6. It is durable using, which is the least to change the wearing parts.

7. It is made of stainless steel , so the oil can reach the healthy standard .

8. Which is good for people's health.
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