E-mail: zzbona@zzbona.com



Hydraulic Oil Press

Туре	QYZ-410	QYZ260	QYZ-500
Working Pressure	45MPa	55MPa	40MPa
Pushing Force of Working	120T	190t	300t
Inner Diameter of Pressing Barrel	410mm	230mm	500mm
Working Stroke of Piston	500mm	300mm	700mm
Capacity of Pressing Barrel	80kg	8kg	200kg
Average Preformance	80kg/h	45kg/h	200kg/h
Main Motor	1.5kw	1.5kw	4kw

E-mail: <u>zzbona@zzbona.com</u> Tel: 0086-371-8709 1886

Motor of Heating	4kw	2kw	4kw
Oil Cylinder of Prepressing	10MPa	/	10MPa
Weight	1500kg	850kg	2800kg

QYZ 系列

- 1. It is this is a kind of oil press with small capacity
- 2. Which can press sesame, olive, cocoa beans, walnuts, almonds, and other high oil crops.
- 3. This peanut seeds oil press is very suitable for family using and small scale oil factories.
- 4. It is can press 7-8 kg per time (12 minutes), that is to say you can process about 50kg/h.
- 5. After pressed, the oil is very pure with good smell, can be edible for people directly.
- 6. It is durable using, which is the least to change the wearing parts.
- 7. It is made of stainless steel, so the oil can reach the healthy standard.
- 8. Which is good for people's health.

E-mail: <u>zzbona@zzbona.com</u> Tel: 0086-371-8709 1886